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The PRINCIPAL

THE MANN SCHOOT

HOLAMBI KHURD,

DELHr-110082

NORTH DELHI MUNCIPAL CORPORATION

NARELA ZONE, NARELA, DELHI.11OO4O

D. No. DHo/NRZ/ zoztt..H&1.........

DATE OF INSPECflON

1. NAME OF SCHOOL

2. ADDRESS

3. NO. OF SHIFTS

eal1l^9,
DATE:-.:*.L.1..i..K/

:t.-

]i *

: 2O/07 /2021,

THE MANN SCHOOT

HOIAMBt KHURD, DELHr-110082

: ONE TIMING: 08:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

ACCOMODATION PROVIDED:-

THE FLOOR AREA IN THE CLASSROOM IS SUFFICIENT.

THE CLASSES ARE WELL LIGHTED.

THE CLASSROOMS ARE WELL VENTILATED.

THE CLASSROOMS ARE KEPT NEAT AND CTEAN.

THE DRINKING WATER lS Water test Report approved by STt tab,.

THE TOILET ARRANGEMENT IS SANITARY &HYGIENIC AND SUFFICIENT IN NUMBER.

REMARKS: THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT INDICATES PERMISSIBILITY FROM LAND POINT OF VtEW.

The certificate is valid for a period of one year from the date of issue.
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